
Industry Meeting Attendence

User Type  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  

Attendee Zachary Tanner ztanner@collinsengr.com     1-

Attendee Benjamin Soule bsoule@systra.com     1-

Attendee Matthew Spencer matthew.f.spencer@gmail.com     1-

Attendee taylor shelton taylor.shelton@como.gov     1-

Attendee Garrett Hummel garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com     1-

Attendee Bill Rice brice@flatironcorp.com Chief Estimator   1-9194541597

Attendee David Diestelkamp ddiestelkamp@abnacorp.com Operations Manager ABNA Engineering 1-314-454-0222

Attendee Lanny Miller lmiller@americanbridge.net   American Bridge 1-9139570065

Attendee Adam Roebuck aroebuck@americanbridge.net   American Bridge Company 1-

Attendee Heather Engbretson hengbretson@americanbridge.net   American Bridge Company 1-

Attendee Nick Ruba nickruba@amesco.com   Ames Construction Co. 1-9524357106

Attendee Don Rasmussen donrasmussen@amesco.com Alternative Deliver Manager Ames Construction Co. 1-9524357106

Attendee Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com   Bartlett & West 1-5736596734

Attendee Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com   Bartlett & West 1-5736596734

Attendee Jeff Hoffman jhoffman@braunintertec.com Senior Engineer Braun Intertec 1-9136387074

Attendee Eric Struckhoff estruckhoff@budrovich.com Executive Vice President Budrovich Contracting 1-3148923030

Attendee Drew Leary dleary@capitalpavingmo.com Project Manager Capital 1-5736169355

Attendee Tyler Smith tsmith@capitalpavingmo.com Operations Manager Capital Paving & Construction 1-573-680-6084

Attendee Trey Hughes thughes@capitalpavingmo.com   Capital Paving and Construction 1-573-823-8694

Attendee Jason Branstetter jason@capitalsand.com Operations Manager Capital Sand Company 1-5736192162

Attendee Michelle Mahoney mmahoney@cfse.com Sr. Project Manager CFS Engineers 1-573-415-7813

Attendee Wilson Christensen wilson@christensenasphalt.com   Christensen Construction Co. 1-5732203044

Attendee Wilson Christensen wilson@christensenasphalt.com   Christensen Construction Co. 1-5732203044

Attendee Wilson Christensen wilson@christensenasphalt.com   Christensen Construction Co. 1-5732203044

Attendee Dave Watson david.watson@como.gov   City of Columbia 1-5738747567

Attendee Adam Bohnhoff abohnhoff@civildesigninc.com Structural Engineer Civil Design, Inc. 1-2173422025

Attendee Adam Bohnhoff abohnhoff@civildesigninc.com Structural Engineer Civil Design, Inc. 1-2173422025

Attendee Douglas Johns douglas.johns2@cmc.com Regional Sales Manager Commercial Metals Company 1-9497015988

Attendee Preston Vineyard prvd@cowi.com   COWI 1-

Attendee Preston Vineyard prvd@cowi.com   COWI 1-

Attendee Tom Palansky tpalansky@ctlgroup.com VP CTLGroup 1-8479657500

Attendee Paul Axtell paxtell@dba.world Senior Principal Engineer Dan Brown and Associates 1-8162101954

Attendee Eric Birkhauser eric@dmdarch.com Principal Donald MacDonald Architects LLP 1-5412853428

Attendee Adam Carroll eandcbridge@gmail.com Managing Member E & C Bridge, LLC 1-573-619-2497

Attendee Jean LaKemper jl@engdesignsource.com Structures and Water Resources Group Manager ED 1-6365375585

Attendee Darrell Eilers dleilers@efkmoen.com Principal EFK Moen 1-314-394-3104

Attendee Linda Moen llmoen@efkmoen.com President EFK Moen 1-314-394-3101

Attendee Chris Linneman cdlinneman@efkmoen.com   EFK Moen 1-

Attendee Don Hillis don.hillis@emerysapp.com Alternative Delivery Pursuit Manager Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 1-5738213314

Attendee Russell Crane russell.crane@emerysapp.com   Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 1-

Attendee John Frerking jfrerking@ess-inc.com Business Development Manager Engineering Surveys & Services 1-5734492646

Attendee Brian Umbright brian.umbright@exp.com   EXP 1-13122186714

Attendee Steve Fultz sfultz@figgbridge.com Regional Director FIGG 1-303-909-0707
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Attendee Jeremy McNutt jamcnutt@garverusa.com   Garver 1-816-849-2021

Attendee Niels Holbrook ncholbrook@garverusa.com   Garver 1-9133121184

Attendee Don Saiko dtsaiko@garverusa.com Senior Project Manager Garver 1-913-696-9755

Attendee Marie O'Quinn meoquinn@garverusa.com Sr. Marketing Strategist Garver 1-8168492007

Attendee Alexandra Santos Bierbaum amsantosbierbaum@garverusa.com Proposal Coordinator Garver 1-7857601922

Attendee Amanda Anderson ajanderson@garverusa.com Project Manager Garver 1-7853315567

Attendee frank blakemore fpblakemore@garverusa.com   Garver, LLC 1-8168492002

Attendee Jon Karst jkarst@gbateam.com   GBA 1-8165096675

Attendee Rod Sachtleben rsachtleben@gbateam.com Senior Associate GBA 1-636.385.5652

Attendee April Smith asmith@geoengineers.com Senior Marketing Specialist GeoEngineers, Inc. 1-5092092833

Attendee Bruce Dawson bruced@ger-inc.biz   GREDELL Engineering Resources, Inc. 1-5736599078

Attendee Howard Gotschall hgotschall@hanson-inc.com Assistant Vice President Hanson Professional Services Inc. 1-3142498503

Attendee John Nelson jnelson@hanson-inc.com Vice President Hanson Professional Services Inc. 1-6306731765

Attendee Barry Rolle barry.rolle@hdrinc.com VP HDR 1-3143248517

Attendee Michael LaViolette mike.laviolette@hdrinc.com National Bridge Practice Leader HDR 1-5152919035

Attendee Tom Westerman twesterman@hgcons.com Bridge Engineer Hg Consult 1-19136209900

Attendee Terry Hood thood@hgcons.com Senior Bridge Designer Hg Consult 1-9137486497

Attendee Buddy Desai bdesai@hgcons.com Vice President Hg Consult, Inc. 1-6362306921

Attendee Faith Baum fbaum@hlblighting.com Principal HLB Lighting Design 1-9294455100

Attendee Darren Rus drus@hntb.com   HNTB 1-

Attendee Derek Vap dvap@hntb.com   HNTB 1-

Attendee John Szturo jszturo@hntb.com   HNTB 1-

Attendee Jeff Evans jcevans@hntb.com   HNTB 1-

Attendee Tirzah Gregory tgregory@hntb.com   HNTB 1-

Attendee Jeff Smith jesmith@hntb.com   HNTB 1-314-956-1224

Attendee Chintan Sutaria csutaria@hntb.com   HNTB 1-9135490257

Attendee Kevin Wallace kwallace@hntb.com Vice President HNTB Corporation 1-8165272400

Attendee Mike Banashek mabanashek@hornershifrin.com Vice President Horner & Shifrin, Inc. 1-3143358638

Attendee Anthony Edler tedler@hulettheating.com Safety Manager Hulett Heating and Air Conditioning 1-5734493196

Attendee James Dietzel james.w.dietzel@imegcorp.com Civil project engineer II IMEG Corp. 1-

Attendee Jennifer Guthrie jennifer.guthrie@intertek.com   Intertek-PSI 1-9133376336

Attendee Jennifer Guthrie jennifer.guthrie@intertek.com   Intertek-PSI 1-9133376336

Attendee Bobby Esposito bobby.esposito@ironhorse.email Architect Iron Horse Architects 1-6464024950

Attendee Mike Ecker mike.ecker@jacobs.com   Jacobs 1-

Attendee Marcos Loizias marcos.loizias@jacobs.com National Bridge Principal Jacobs 1-9737380106

Attendee Jeanne Harwin jeanne.harwin@jacobs.com   Jacobs 1-6266645559

Attendee Greg Horn gregory.horn@jacobs.com   Jacobs 1-6362933801

Attendee john finke john.finke@jacobs.com   Jacobs Engineering Group 1-3143354059

Attendee Sergio Luqui sluquiv@jsengr.com Business Development Director SE Janssen & Spaans 1-3109978628

Attendee James Hughes jhughes@jh3gear.com President JH3 Heavy Civil Equipment LLC 1-2012596614

Attendee Sarah Duncan plottingnkc@kcblueprint.com Business Development KC Blueprint Company 1-8165270900

Attendee Chris Ligozio chris.ligozio@kpff.com Associate KPFF Consulting Engineers 1-773-805-2103

Attendee Adrian Ciolko adrian.ciolko@kpff.com Group Manager/Associate KPFF Inc. 1-847-323-6216
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Attendee Timothy Stege tstege@molecet.org   Laborers' (LECET) 1-3142910373

Attendee Ryan Porter ryan@lehmanconstructionllc.com Project Manager Lehman Construction LLC 1-

Attendee Amanda Bush abush@leok.com   Leigh & O'Kane 1-8164443144

Attendee Jared Wigger jwigger@lochgroup.com Senior Structural Engineer Lochmueller Group 1-6362092719

Attendee Ronald Breville rbreville@lochgroup.com Structural Department Manager Lochmueller Group 1-3143996135

Attendee Mark Olsen molsen@lundaconstruction.com Director of Project Development Lunda Construction Company 1-6126854346

Attendee Dennis Behnke dbehnke@lundaconstruction.com   Lunda Construction Company 1-

Attendee Michelle Parks mparks@lundaconstruction.com Marketing Manager Lunda Construction Company 1-6514379666

Attendee Tom Tavernaro ttavernaro@massman.net Chief Estimator Massman Construction Co. 1-8167970221

Attendee John Kelley jkelley@massman.net Sr. Estimator Massman Construction Co. 1-

Attendee Michael Massman mmassman@massman.net   Massman Construction Co. 1-9135638505

Attendee Andy Thomas althomas@mbakerintl.com VP Design-Build Michael Baker International 1-7172212091

Attendee Matt Holley matt.holley@millstoneweber.com   Millstone Weber, LLC 1-3144865476

Attendee Scott Hughes shughes@molecet.org Director MO Laborers-Employers Cooperat 1-3142910373

Attendee David Petermeier djpetermeier@agtelco.com Senior Vice President Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 1-618-659-9102

Attendee Bryan Hartnagel bryan.hartnagel@modot.mo.gov Assistant State Bridge Engineer MoDOT 1-5737510267

Attendee kenneth voss kenneth.voss@modot.mo.gov   MoDOT 1-5735088029

Attendee Kirsten Munck kirsten.munck@modot.mo.gov Area Engineer MoDOT 1-5738255823

Attendee Dennis Heckman dennis.heckman@modot.mo.gov State Bridge Engineer MoDOT 1-5737514676

Attendee Randall Aulbur randall.aulbur@modot.mo.gov   MoDOT 1-573508-4123

Attendee Natalie Roark natalie.roark@modot.mo.gov   MoDOT 1-

Attendee Joe Hagerty joe.hagerty@oatesassociates.com CEO Oates Associates, Inc. 1-6183452200

Attendee Neville Bugwadia neville.bugwadia@ohlna.com VP Business Development OHL North America 1-212-920-1766

Attendee Rick Mantay ricardo.mantay@parsons.com   Parsons 1-

Attendee Vincent Gastoni vincent.gastoni@parsons.com   Parsons 1-

Attendee Brad Berg brad.berg@parsons.com Project Manager Parsons 1-6126567066

Attendee Brad Berg brad.berg@parsons.com Project Manager Parsons 1-6126567066

Attendee Travis Pfeiffer travis.pfeiffer@parsons.com Principal Engineer Parsons 1-3148195084

Attendee Christopher Watts christopher.watts@parsons.com Project Manager Parsons 1-3143683573

Attendee Andrea Travani atravani@pedelta.com   Pedelta 1-7038352189

Attendee KATE PFEFFERKORN-MANSKER kate.p@p-e2.com   Pfefferkorn Engineering and Environmental, LLC 1-9134903967

Attendee Phillips Hardy estimating@phillipshardy.com Estimator Phillips Hardy 1-5734478070

Attendee lee hardy lhardy@phillipshardy.com   Phillips Hardy Inc 1-

Attendee Jim Comerford jcomerford@phillipshardy.com Project Manager Phillips Hardy Inc. 1-5734478070

Attendee Kelly Rotert kelly.rotert@intertek.com VP PSI 1-913-310-1612

Attendee Todd Welz twelz@quiggengineering.com VP Operations Quigg Engineering.com 1-314-575-0067

Attendee Ben Cummings bcummings@radbroex.com   Radmacher Brothers Excavating 1-8165356111

Attendee Ed Andres eandres@radbroex.com   Radmacher Brothers Excavating 1-

Attendee Tim Barrett tbarrett@sciengineering.com Senior Engineer SCI Engineering, Inc. 1-314-630-0905

Attendee Patrick Kinsella pmk@shanwil.com Associate Shannon & Wilson, Inc. 1-3145648113

Attendee Erik Thompson erik@silver-eagle.org Sakes Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc. 1-6362406300

Attendee Bob Sward bsward@structuraltec.com Vice President Structural Technologies, LLC 1-8175852272

Attendee Thomas Leb tjleb@stupp.com Sales Stupp Bridge Company 1-314-544-7570

3 of 4



Industry Meeting Attendence

User Type  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  Phone  

Attendee Adam DeMargel apdemargel@stupp.com   Stupp Bridge Company 1-3145447575

Attendee Christopher Hall chall@ibtengineers.com Principal Engineer SYSTRA - International Bridge Technologies 1-8589457910

Attendee Chris Hutchinson chutchinson@terraengineering.com Senior Transportation Engineer TERRA Engineering, Ltd. 1-3146142410

Attendee Travis Kassebaum travis.kassebaum@terracon.com   Terracon 1-

Attendee Rachelle Howell rhowell@terracon.com   Terracon 1-

Attendee Nic Arens nic.arens@terracon.com   Terracon 1-

Attendee Stan Meyers stan.meyers@terracon.com Client Development Manager Terracon 1-785-260-5050

Attendee Michael Jenkins michael.jenkins@terracon.com National Director Transportation Construction Terracon 1-4142356111

Attendee Adrian Keller adrian.keller@terracon.com National Manager Terracon 1-913-774-1094

Attendee Kole Berg kcberg@terracon.com   Terracon 1-(913) 998-7446

Attendee Laurel Almeida lalmeida@traylor.com   Traylor Bros, Inc.. 1-

Attendee Larry Owens lowens@traylor.com Regional Manager Traylor Bros, Inc.. 1-18124492353

Attendee Chris Lautner clautner@traylor.com   Traylor Bros., Inc. 1-8124771542

Attendee Josh Hanson jhanson@traylor.com Engineer Traylor Bros., Inc. 1-

Attendee Chris Madras cmadras@traylor.com Senior Lead Estimator Traylor Bros., Inc. 1-

Attendee Skylar Lee slee@traylor.com Division Engineer Traylor Bros., Inc. 1-19852900641

Attendee Skylar Lee slee@traylor.com Division Engineer Traylor Bros., Inc. 1-19852900641

Attendee Carrie Falkenrath carrie@tsquaredtt.com Principal Transportation Engineer Tsquared Traffic & Transportation 1-3143753748

Attendee Steve Walsh steve.walsh@mail.house.gov Congressional Staffer U.S. Representative Vicky Hartzler 1-573-645-9626

Attendee William Wall bandkwall@yahoo.com Principal W D Wall Consulting 1-8168304011

Attendee Evan Buck arogers@wwafcosteel.com VP W&W AFCO Steel 1-5017861367

Attendee Will Reeves wreeves@wwafcosteel.com   W&W|AFCO Steel 1-

Attendee Ryan Thomas ryan.thomas@woodplc.com Regional Transportation Sector Lead Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. 1-3144064059

Attendee Scott Cogan scott.cogan@wsp.com Project Manager WSP 1-816-702-4227

Attendee Will Krussel will.krussel@wsp.com   WSP USA 1-

Attendee Dan DeArmond dan.dearmond@wsp.com   WSP USA 1-314-206-4262

Attendee Kenneth Price kenneth.price@wsp.com Vice President - Complex Bridge WSP USA 1-3122945675
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